Aesculap Trilliance®
Triple Tapered Polished Hip Stem
Aesculap Orthopaedics
Trilliance®
Triple Tapered Polished Hip Stem
2
CONTENTS
3

16
size
12/14
Trilliance® stem Trilliance®
centraliser
8 NK358K NJ488
10 NK360K NJ490
12 NK362K NJ492
14 NK364K NJ494
16 NK366K NJ496
12/14 28 mm 32 mm
S NK429K NK529K
M NK430K NK530K
L NK431K NK531K
XL NK432K NK532K
41 mm – 46 mm NK046S 51 mm NK051S
42 mm – 47 mm NK047S 52 mm NK052S
43 mm NK043S 48 mm NK048S 53 mm NK053S
44 mm NK044S 49 mm NK049S 54 mm NK054S
45 mm NK045S 50 mm NK050S 55 mm NK055S
Trilliance® centralizer fit only with the appropriate stem as listed in the table above.
Modular heads
Bipolar Cup
12/ 14